
6th Annual Austin Chess Club 
Championship 
01/08/16 – 01/10/16 

 
 

Novice Section Prizes 
1st $250 
2nd $100 

1st U1200 $100 
2nd U1200 $50 
1st U1000 $50 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place 
Jonathan Rea, 5.0 ($250) 

2nd place 
Shantanu Thorat, 4.5 ($100 each) 

1st and 2nd U1200 tie 
Clinton Scroggins, Vinhsanh Ngo, 3.5 ($75 each) 

1st U1000 tie 
Tharun Ekambaram ($50) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Rea, Jonathan David (2) 1393    5.0
 2 Thorat, Shantanu (20) 1233    4.5
 3 Pham, Minh The (3) 1377    4.0

&4 Brumfield, Benjamin Lee (19) 1265    4.0
 5 Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (4) 1370    3.5

&6 Winter, Henry David (6) 1370    3.5
&7 Chennuru, Anshu (9) 1350    3.5
&8 Yang, Ethan (12) 1332    3.5
&9 Gadbois, Roland (16) 1290    3.5

&10 Garlanka, Mihit Sai (17) 1274    3.5
&11 Yellamraju, Aparna (18) 1267    3.5
&12 Loo, Haozhe (21) 1229    3.5
&13 Ngo, Vinhsanh Timothy (23) 1188    3.5
&14 Scroggins, Clinton L (25) 1174    3.5
 15 Aung, Christopher Lee (5) 1370    3.0

&16 Detcheverry, Mike (13) 1317    3.0
&17 Sayers, Keith (15) 1306    3.0
&18 George, Isaac (22) 1228    3.0
&19 Valdez, Joe E (24) 1179    3.0
&20 Ekambaram, Tharun (46) 808    3.0
 21 Zheng, Michael (7) 1369    2.5

&22 Gumbula, Raaj Reddy (8) 1354    2.5
&23 Kao, Simona Y (10) 1349    2.5
&24 Gumbula, Saaj Reddy (26) 1155    2.5
&25 Leone, Ross Lynn (27) 1148    2.5
&26 Valdez, Joseph (28) 1138    2.5
&27 Gao, Tianwen (32) 1030    2.5
&28 Tang, Ethan Tingyi (33) 1012    2.5
&29 Wang, Kalia Yuke (34) 1008    2.5
&30 Marrapu, Saketh (39) 954    2.5
&31 Le, Helen Uyen (40) 953    2.5
&32 Aggarwal, Jatin (42) 926    2.5
&33 Balasubramanian, Sanjay (43) 882    2.5
&34 Peng, Roger (54) 635    2.5
 35 Green, Robert Alan (14) 1313    2.0

&36 Han, Kevin X (29) 1128    2.0
&37 Kushwaha, Soumil (30) 1053    2.0
&38 Cheng, Daisy (36) 997    2.0
&39 Kodali, Arya (44) 863    2.0
&40 Winter, David Joseph (45) 833    2.0
&41 Laddha, Yash Jayesh (48) 781    2.0
&42 Lake, David (50) 753    2.0
&43 Zeng, Jacob Meng (52) 701    2.0
 44 Madsen, Stuart Scott (31) 1046    1.5

&45 Goyal, Shreev (38) 964    1.5
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Aggarwal, Manika (49) 770    1.5
&47 Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (51) 701    1.5
&48 Samant, Aadet (55) 549    1.5
 49 Morse, Ian Kirkland (11) 1336    1.0

&50 McLemore, Conner (35) 1007    1.0
&51 Jere, Bela Hemant (53) 671    1.0
&52 Acosta, Maria (56) nnnn    1.0
 53 Lopez, Paul Anthony (37) 978    0.5

&54 Zhao, Eason Yichen (41) 947    0.5
&55 Sivaraman, Ram (47) 799    0.5
 56 Kunka, Harshid (1) 1393    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Kunka, Harshid 1393 W 29 --- --- --- ---
15430006  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

2. Rea, Jonathan David 1393 W 26 B 17 W 16 B 13 W 9
12773482  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0

3. Pham, Minh The 1377 B 28 W 18 B 36 W 22 B 15
15082100  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

4. Akella, Nitin Sriniketh 1370 W 30 B 21 B 18 W 20 B 33
15004804  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  3.5

5. Aung, Christopher Lee 1370 W 33 B 43 W 29 B 21 W 25
15052858  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0

6. Winter, Henry David 1370 B 32 W 20 B 30 W 24 B 16
14799680  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

7. Zheng, Michael 1369 B 36 W 54 W 22 B 25 B 32
14725570  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.0  2.5

8. Gumbula, Raaj Reddy 1354 W 40 HALF B 34 B 18 W 23
14909334  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  2.5

9. Chennuru, Anshu 1350 B 42 W 24 B 20 W 15 B 2
15442104  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  3.5

10. Kao, Simona Y 1349 W 43 B 23 HALF ZERO W 21
14484133  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5

11. Morse, Ian Kirkland 1336 B 45 W 42 B 33 W 54 W 50
15353882  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

12. Yang, Ethan 1332 W 46 B 25 W 35 B 23 W 27
15071136  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

13. Detcheverry, Mike 1317 B 47 W 44 B 45 W 2 B 19
14140920  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.0

14. Green, Robert Alan 1313 B 37 W 45 B 39 W 36 ---
12402793  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0

15. Sayers, Keith 1306 W 48 B 29 W 25 B 9 W 3
12716072  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.0

16. Gadbois, Roland 1290 W 38 B 33 B 2 W 45 W 6
14623156  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

17. Garlanka, Mihit Sai 1274 B 39 W 2 B 38 W 33 W 34
14555993  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Yellamraju, Aparna 1267 B 49 B 3 W 4 W 8 B 20
15105042  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  3.5

19. Brumfield, Benjamin Lee 1265 W 41 B 35 W 40 B 26 W 13
14470992  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

20. Thorat, Shantanu 1233 W 50 B 6 W 9 B 4 W 18
14692034  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  4.5

21. Loo, Haozhe 1229 B 51 W 4 B 44 W 5 B 10
15103814  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

22. George, Isaac 1228 W 52 HALF B 7 B 3 W 36
15162000  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0  3.0

23. Ngo, Vinhsanh Timothy 1188 B 53 W 10 B 46 W 12 B 8
15573723  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

24. Valdez, Joe E 1179 W 55 B 9 W 48 B 6 B 54
12594143  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

25. Scroggins, Clinton L 1174 B 56 W 12 B 15 W 7 B 5
15326608  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

26. Gumbula, Saaj Reddy 1155 B 2 W 47 B 50 W 19 B 40
15063754  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

27. Leone, Ross Lynn 1148 B 54 W 49 B 41 W 39 B 12
13382728  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5  2.5

28. Valdez, Joseph 1138 W 3 B 46 B 55 W 42 B 45
12615975  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5

29. Han, Kevin X 1128 B 1 W 15 B 5 W 44 ZERO
15120081  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

30. Kushwaha, Soumil 1053 B 4 W 51 W 6 B 48 W 46
14974293  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

31. Madsen, Stuart Scott 1046 HALF W 36 B 49 W 47 ZERO
12383300  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5

32. Gao, Tianwen 1030 W 6 B 48 W 52 B 53 W 7
15616020  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

33. Tang, Ethan Tingyi 1012 B 5 W 16 W 11 B 17 W 4
15487491  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

34. Wang, Kalia Yuke 1008 HALF B 41 W 8 W 49 B 17
15495443  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.5  2.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. McLemore, Conner 1007 HALF W 19 B 12 W 46 B 52
15493101  0.5  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

36. Cheng, Daisy 997 W 7 B 31 W 3 B 14 B 22
14497077  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

37. Lopez, Paul Anthony 978 W 14 B 50 W 51 B 56 HALF
14948714  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5

38. Goyal, Shreev 964 B 16 W 53 W 17 B 51 W 43
14706543  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

39. Marrapu, Saketh 954 W 17 B 52 W 14 B 27 W 49
15424093  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.5

40. Le, Helen Uyen 953 B 8 W 56 B 19 --- W 26
14424807  0.0  1.0  1.0 X2.0  2.5

41. Zhao, Eason Yichen 947 B 19 W 34 W 27 --- ---
15071377  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

42. Aggarwal, Jatin 926 W 9 B 11 W 56 B 28 W 51
15127592  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5

43. Balasubramanian, Sanjay 882 B 10 W 5 HALF W 55 B 38
15431241  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5

44. Kodali, Arya 863 BYE B 13 W 21 B 29 W 53
15078700  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

45. Winter, David Joseph 833 W 11 B 14 W 13 B 16 W 28
14931034  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

46. Ekambaram, Tharun 808 B 12 W 28 W 23 B 35 B 30
15082074  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

47. Sivaraman, Ram 799 W 13 B 26 HALF B 31 ZERO
15318415  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5

48. Laddha, Yash Jayesh 781 B 15 W 32 B 24 W 30 B 56
15608831  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

49. Aggarwal, Manika 770 W 18 B 27 W 31 B 34 B 39
14905498  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

50. Lake, David 753 B 20 W 37 W 26 --- B 11
14671628  0.0  1.0  1.0 F1.0  2.0

51. Laddha, Shubh Jayesh 701 W 21 B 30 B 37 W 38 B 42
15608846  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

52. Zeng, Jacob Meng 701 B 22 W 39 B 32 BYE W 35
15638103  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

53. Jere, Bela Hemant 671 W 23 B 38 BYE W 32 B 44
15184387  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

54. Peng, Roger 635 W 27 B 7 HALF B 11 W 24
15720202  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

55. Samant, Aadet 549 B 24 HALF W 28 B 43 BYE
15470773  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

56. Acosta, Maria nnnn W 25 B 40 B 42 W 37 W 48
15820566  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0
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